
S.N 

3 

4 

B.Sc. - YEAR�2- SEM-3- Physics practical exam will be held on January 11 
& 12, 2025 (SAT & SUN).The Students are instructed to report in the department 
of physics along with their admit card, ID card, graph paper & practical file on 
the given date & time as per schedule. 

7 

1 23201060309-24201060058 

10 

SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGE 
AZAMGARH 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Roll No 

24201060062-24201060117 
24201060118-24201060212 
24201060238-24201060335 

NOTE: 

24201060337-24201060467 
24201060469-24201060519 
24201060520-24201060579 

ASONA 

24201060583-24201060719 

hours. 

24201060720-24201060809 
24201060810-24201060866 

NOTICE 

TABLE 

Groups 
G-1 

G-2 
G-3 

G-4 

G-5 

G-6 

G-7 

G-8 
G-9 

G-10 

Time 

Scientific calculator is allowed. 

9 AM-11 AM 
10 AM-12 noon 
11 AM -1 PM 

12 noon -2 PM 

1 PM-3PM 
9 AM - 11 AM 

10 AM-12 noon 
11 AM -1 PM 

12 noon -2 PM 

1 PM - 3PM 

Date 
11-01-2025 
11-01-2025 
11-01-2025 
11-01-2025 
11-01-2025 
12-01-2025 
12-01-2025 
12-01-2025 
12-01-2025 

" Mobile phone is strictly prohibited during exam 

12-01-2025 

PHYSICS DATARTMENT 
STPLINATIONAl. C0LLEE 

AZAMGARH 



S.N 
1 

B.Sc. - YEAR- 3- SEM-5- Physics practical exam will be held on January 17 
2025 (FRIDAY).The Students are instructed to report in the department of 

physics along with their admit card, ID card, graph paper & practical file on the 
given date & time as per schedule. 

6 

SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGE 

AZAMGARH 

Roll No 
22201222629-23201060198 

23201060204-23201060382 
3 23201060396-23201060590 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

4 23201060594-23201060767 

NOTE: 

ANGAN 

23201060770-23201060867 
23201060880-23201061023 

hours. 

NOTICE 

TABLE 

Groups 
G-1 
G-2 
G-3 

G-4 

G-5 
G-6 

Time 

Scientific calculator is allowed. 

8 AM- 10 AM 

9 AM -11 AM 
10 AM- 12 

noon 

11 AM -1 PM 

12 noon�2 PM 

1 PM -3 PM 

Date 
17-01-2025 
17-01-2025 
17-01-2025 

17-01-2025 
17-01-2025 

" Mobile phone is strictly prohibited during exam 

17-01-2025 

Ikad PUYSICS DEPARTMENI 
SHDJLI NATIONA. COLLEE 

AZAAGARH 


