

# SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGE

#### **AZAMGARH**

# **DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS**

## **NOTICE**

**B.Sc.** – **YEAR** – **2- SEM** – **3**– Physics practical exam will be held on January 11 & 12, 2025 (SAT & SUN). The Students are instructed to report in the department of physics along with their admit card, ID card, graph paper & practical file on the given date & time as per schedule.

#### **TABLE**

~				
S.N	Roll No	Groups	Time	Date
1	23201060309-24201060058	G-1	9 AM - 11 AM	11-01-2025
2	24201060062-24201060117	G-2	10 AM -12 noon	11-01-2025
3	24201060118-24201060212	G-3	11 AM - 1 PM	11-01-2025
4	24201060238-24201060335	G-4	12 noon - 2 PM	11-01-2025
5	24201060337-24201060467	G-5	1 PM - 3PM	11-01-2025
6	24201060469-24201060519	G-6	9 AM - 11 AM	12-01-2025
7	24201060520-24201060579	G-7	10 AM -12 noon	12-01-2025
8	24201060583-24201060719	G-8	11 AM - 1 PM	12-01-2025
9	24201060720-24201060809	G-9	12 noon - 2 PM	12-01-2025
10	24201060810-24201060866	G-10	1 PM - 3PM	12-01-2025

## NOTE:

- Mobile phone is strictly prohibited during exam hours.
- Scientific calculator is allowed.

Head PHYSICS DEPARTMENT SHIBLI NATIONAL COLLEGE AZAMGARH



# DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS NOTICE

**B.Sc.** – **YEAR** – **3- SEM** – **5**– Physics practical exam will be held on January 17, 2025 (FRIDAY). The Students are instructed to report in the department of physics along with their admit card, ID card, graph paper & practical file on the given date & time as per schedule.

#### **TABLE**

S.N	Roll No	Groups	Time	Date
1	22201222629-23201060198	G-1	8 AM - 10 AM	17-01-2025
2	23201060204-23201060382	G-2	9 AM -11 AM	17-01-2025
3	23201060396-23201060590	G-3	10 AM - 12	17-01-2025
			noon	
4	23201060594-23201060767	G-4	11 AM - 1 PM	17-01-2025
5	23201060770-23201060867	G-5	12 noon – 2 PM	17-01-2025
6	23201060880-23201061023	G-6	1 PM - 3 PM	17-01-2025

# NOTE:

- Mobile phone is strictly prohibited during exam hours.
- Scientific calculator is allowed.

PHYSICS DEPARTMENT SHELL NATIONAL COLLEGE AZAMGARH